



2025:CHC-AS:661-DB

06.11.2024
Item No.14
Ct. No.26
CHC

W.P.C.T. 221 of 2024

Union of India & ors.

Vs.

Shri Bachan Pandey

Mr. S. K. Datta, Advocate
Mr. Barun Chatterjee, Advocate
...for the respondent

1. None appears for the writ petitioners.
2. Respondent is represented.
3. List the writ petition on **November 11, 2024.**

(Debangsu Basak, J.)

(Md. Shabbar Rashidi, J.)